341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

February 2, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather W. Culp

Trustee Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1617492353

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM
21-30740
22-30002
21-30741
21-30728

10:30 AM
22-30004

21-30738
22-30001

21-30739

(cont’d)

Maggie Hope Demott
Jocelyn Fernandez

Milagros Geraldine Rodriguez
Jeanetta Malone

Joshua Dewayne Gross
Faith Spivey Gross
Kevin Patrick Abplanalp
Brent Alan Hindman

Carlos Fermin Fernandez

(Rashad Blossom)
(Rashad Blossom)
(Jessica R. Galletta)
(J. Baron Groshon)

(David William Hands)

(Jack G. Lezman)
(James Henderson)

(Terry M. Duncan)

10:00 AM

21-30735 Karen Renee Randolph (Jack G. Lezman)
21-30736 Bonnie Marie Muzi (Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30737 Nicole Marie Posephny (Kimberly A. Sheek)

Cases to be Announced As Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed:

21-30672 Sherelyn Rachel Austin (Rashad Blossom)
21-30688 Cerisee Donte Howard (David William Hands)
21-30706 Bedford Diante Forte (David William Hands)




11:15 AM
21-30731
22-30000
22-30007

Angelica NMN Gomez (Kimberly A. Sheek)
Kimberly Jean Hightower (Kimberly A. Sheek)
Jeanette Marie Robinson (Kimberly A. Sheek)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.




