## 341 Meetings, Charlotte Division February 2, 2022

## **CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT**

(instructions follow this calendar)

	Trustee Heather W	/. Culp		Trustee Cotten	Wright
Join ZoomGov Meeting			Join ZoomGov Meeting		
https://ww	w.zoomgov.com/j/1617492	<u>353</u>	https://ww	vw.zoomgov.com/j/16188	310482
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
21-30740	Maggie Hope Demott	(Rashad Blossom)	21-30735	Karen Renee Randolph	(Jack G. Lezman)
22-30002	Jocelyn Fernandez	(Rashad Blossom)	21-30736	Bonnie Marie Muzi	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30741	Milagros Geraldine Rodriguez	(Jessica R. Galletta)	21-30737	Nicole Marie Posephny	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30728	Jeanetta Malone	(J. Baron Groshon)			
			Cases to be	e Announced As Continued, Co	oncluded, or NDR'ed:
10:30 AM			21-30672	Sherelyn Rachel Austin	(Rashad Blossom)
22-30004	Joshua Dewayne Gross	(David William Hands)	21-30688	Cerisee Donte Howard	(David William Hands)
	Faith Spivey Gross		21-30706	Bedford Diante Forte	(David William Hands)
21-30738	Kevin Patrick Abplanalp	(Jack G. Lezman)			
22-30001	Brent Alan Hindman	(James Henderson)			
21-30739	Carlos Fermin Fernandez	(Terry M. Duncan)			
(cont'd)					

11:15 AM		
21-30731	Angelica NMN Gomez	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
22-30000	Kimberly Jean Hightower	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
22-30007	Jeanette Marie Robinson	(Kimberly A. Sheek)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: <a href="https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom">https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom</a>.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.